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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 22-00561 1710 2/21/2022 1315 1900 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-00569 1710 2/21/2022-
2/22/2022

1940
-064
5

24000 BLK
HILLVIEW LN

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-00576 1712 2/15/2022-
2/21/2022

1400
-083
0

25000 BLK EBONY
LN

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00583 1710 2/22/2022 1630
-171
5

2200 BLK 241ST ST REAR SIDE
PASSENGER
WINDOW SMASHED

SKATEBOARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 22-00620 1710 2/25/2022 2300 1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00624 1713 2/25/2022-
2/26/2022

1730
-090

1800 BLK 259TH ST N/A WHITE 2008 FORD E150
VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00628 1713 2/26/2022 1507 2100 BLK PCH N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTE)

22-00570 1740 2/21/2022-
2/22/2022

2205
-084
5

32000 BLK
COASTSITE DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00575 1736 2/21/2022-
2/22/2022

1530
-135

6000 BLK LOS
VERDES DR

N/A BLK 2001 GMC SIERRA 2500 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (02/20/2022 - 02/26/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, FALSE IMPRISONMENT - 1, POSSESSION OF A FIREARM BY A FELON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00580 1746 2/22/2022 1500
-170
0

28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
BROKEN

BACKPACK, LAPTOP,
CLOTHING, HEADPHONES,
NECKLACE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00582 1746 2/22/2022 1700
-175
0

28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

BAG, EARPHONE CASE,
MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS, CDL, LICENSE,
WALLET

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00613 1746 2/23/2022-
2/25/2022

1300
-101
8

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

US CURRENCY, NECKLACE,
JACKET, FOOD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 22-00573 1724 2/22/2022 1250 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS PERFUMES SUSPECT FB.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-00581 1724 2/21/2022-
2/22/2022

2100
-180
4

INDIAN PEAK RD/
CROSSFIELD DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER,
RADIO, SPEAKERS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-00594 1722 2/22/2022-
2/23/2022

2200
-100

27000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A VASES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00549 1750 2/17/2022-
2/20/2022

0900
-033

900 BLK LA
ALAMEDA AVE

N/A BLK 2003 HARLEY
DAVIDSON DYNA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00607 1750 2/24/2022-
2/25/2022

2330
-015
5

1300 BLK W 7TH ST REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SMASHED

PURSE, ID CARD, MISC
CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: RESISTING ARREST - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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